
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2021 ROUND 4   16/05/2021
No Name Car Class Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5 Hats Run 6 Hats BEST 

2 CCW
BEST 2 

CW
TOTAL OR 

POSN
CLASS 
POSN

5 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 88.087 0 87.865 0 228.786 1 83.207 0 83.58 1 82.735 0 175.95 165.942 341.894 1 1
12 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 90.387 1 88.343 0 88.612 0 84.907 0 84.261 0 84.854 0 176.96 169.115 346.07 2 3
22 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 90.867 0 89.786 0 86.885 0 86.988 1 85.451 0 85.014 0 176.67 170.465 347.136 3 3
10 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 90.294 0 88.794 0 86.418 0 87 0 85.479 0 86.936 0 175.21 172.415 347.627 4 1
2 Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 89.805 0 92.396 0 90.294 0 86.614 0 91.375 0 84.055 0 180.1 170.669 350.768 5 2
18 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J3 92.687 0 91.331 0 90.256 0 86.391 0 86.676 0 84.356 0 181.59 170.747 352.334 6 2
15 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 99.879 0 93.654 0 88.458 0 85.97 0 84.786 0 140.72 0 182.11 170.756 352.868 7 4
8 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F1 93.574 0 92.673 0 91.477 0 86.284 0 86.411 0 84.606 0 184.15 170.89 355.04 8 1
9 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 93.254 1 93.62 0 89.421 0 87.753 0 88.509 0 85.973 0 183.04 173.726 356.767 9 2
13 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 95.102 0 93.52 0 90.337 0 88.113 0 87.56 0 88.271 0 183.86 175.673 359.53 10 1
4 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel C 95.059 0 95.788 0 93.426 0 87.902 0 89.59 0 87.924 1 188.49 177.492 365.977 11 2
21 Drew Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 99.43 0 96.834 0 93.887 0 93.546 0 90.233 0 85.875 0 190.72 176.108 366.829 12 2
14 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 106.413 0 97.487 0 93.214 0 91.045 0 89.784 0 88.237 0 190.7 178.021 368.722 13 1
20 Lachlan Van Der Linden Ford Laser J3 111.093 0 96.612 0 95.146 0 106.688 0 91.333 0 89.161 0 191.76 180.494 372.252 14 5
7 Les Noonan Mazda Familia 4WD F1 99.64 0 100.61 0 95.892 0 94.765 0 91.377 0 89.544 0 195.53 180.921 376.453 15 1
24 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon B 102.003 1 99.873 0 95.108 0 91.358 0 91.924 0 90.26 0 194.98 181.618 376.599 16 4
23 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 103.424 0 96.451 0 91.908 0 95.26 0 91.084 1 92.296 1 188.36 191.344 379.703 17 1
16 Lachlan Booby VL Commodore J2 129.828 0 102.863 0 100.036 0 93.921 0 94.354 1 90.956 0 202.9 184.877 387.776 18 1
6 Danny Booby VL Commodore H 107.144 0 105.015 0 102.356 0 96.207 0 93.118 0 91.75 0 207.37 184.868 392.239 19 2
1 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 103.464 0 103.687 0 103.447 0 95.45 0 110.57 1 94.549 0 206.91 189.999 396.91 20 3
19 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J3 112.415 0 109.026 0 109.809 1 101.239 0 100.303 0 97.084 1 221.44 201.542 422.983 21 2

0-1800 Standard A
22 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 90.867 0 89.786 0 86.885 0 86.988 1 85.451 0 85.014 0 176.67 170.465 347.136 3 1

Over 1800 Standard B
12 Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 90.387 1 88.343 0 88.612 0 84.907 0 84.261 0 84.854 0 176.96 169.115 346.07 2 1
2 Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 89.805 0 92.396 0 90.294 0 86.614 0 91.375 0 84.055 0 180.1 170.669 350.768 5 2
21 Drew Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 99.43 0 96.834 0 93.887 0 93.546 0 90.233 0 85.875 0 190.72 176.108 366.829 12 3
24 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon B 102.003 1 99.873 0 95.108 0 91.358 0 91.924 0 90.26 0 194.98 181.618 376.599 16 4
23 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 103.424 0 96.451 0 91.908 0 95.26 0 91.084 1 92.296 1 188.36 191.344 379.703 17 5

0-1800 Modfied C
4 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel C 95.059 0 95.788 0 93.426 0 87.902 0 89.59 0 87.924 1 188.49 177.492 365.977 11 1
1 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 103.464 0 103.687 0 103.447 0 95.45 0 110.57 1 94.549 0 206.91 189.999 396.91 20 2

4WD Standard F1
8 Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F1 93.574 0 92.673 0 91.477 0 86.284 0 86.411 0 84.606 0 184.15 170.89 355.04 8 1
7 Les Noonan Mazda Familia 4WD F1 99.64 0 100.61 0 95.892 0 94.765 0 91.377 0 89.544 0 195.53 180.921 376.453 15 2

4WD Modified F2
5 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 88.087 0 87.865 0 228.786 1 83.207 0 83.58 1 82.735 0 175.95 165.942 341.894 1 1
10 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 90.294 0 88.794 0 86.418 0 87 0 85.479 0 86.936 0 175.21 172.415 347.627 4 2
15 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 99.879 0 93.654 0 88.458 0 85.97 0 84.786 0 140.72 0 182.11 170.756 352.868 7 3
9 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 93.254 1 93.62 0 89.421 0 87.753 0 88.509 0 85.973 0 183.04 173.726 356.767 9 4

Historic or H Plated H
6 Danny Booby VL Commodore H 107.144 0 105.015 0 102.356 0 96.207 0 93.118 0 91.75 0 207.37 184.868 392.239 19 1

Specials I
13 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 95.102 0 93.52 0 90.337 0 88.113 0 87.56 0 88.271 0 183.86 175.673 359.53 10 1
14 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 106.413 0 97.487 0 93.214 0 91.045 0 89.784 0 88.237 0 190.7 178.021 368.722 13 2

Juniors 14 &15 Years J2
16 Lachlan Booby VL Commodore J2 129.828 0 102.863 0 100.036 0 93.921 0 94.354 1 90.956 0 202.9 184.877 387.776 18 1

Juniors 16 & 17 Years J3
18 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J3 92.687 0 91.331 0 90.256 0 86.391 0 86.676 0 84.356 0 181.59 170.747 352.334 6 1
20 Lachlan Van Der Linden Ford Laser J3 111.093 0 96.612 0 95.146 0 106.688 0 91.333 0 89.161 0 191.76 180.494 372.252 14 2
19 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J3 112.415 0 109.026 0 109.809 1 101.239 0 100.303 0 97.084 1 221.44 201.542 422.983 21 3


